 • Lower installation cost
 • Easy installation
	 •	 Simple	on/off	control
Why Electric Duct Heater?
Make-Up Air
 • More than a duct heater
 • Outlet temperature sensing
 • Fully modulates elements

Warm Air
Outside Wall
Filter Section *
* Can be in same enclosure.
Motorized
Damper
Insulated
Connector
Insulated
Connector
Blower *
Air Make-up
Heater
WarmFlo Comfort
Control Sensor
EM-WX01-120-1-06 - 1,000-watt, 120V plug-in
150 CFM rating, 6” round duct section
Packaged Units - Non-Blower
EM-WX02-240-1-08 - 2,500-watt, 240V
250 CFM rating, 8” round duct section
EM-WX05-240-1-08 - 5,000-watt, 240V
350 CFM rating, 8” round duct section
EM-WX10-240-1-10 - 10,000-watt, 240V
700 CFM rating, 10” round duct section
Standard Installation
BLACK
YELLOW

 7.5"
 7.50"
 9.50"
ART-488 01
1401-70-00ART-488 01
9.25"
16"
10"
or
2"
8"
5"
Insert Element Rack
EM-WC0515H - 4,800-watt, 240V
400 CFM rating, 8” x 10”d element rack
EM-WM1535L - 15,000-watt, 240V
1,100 CFM rating, 8” x 16”d element rack
EM-WM2035L - 20,000-watt, 240V
1,300 CFM rating, 8” x 16”d element rack
EM-WC0515L - 4,800-watt, 240V
400 CFM rating, 8” x 16”d element rack
EM-WC1025L - 9,600-watt, 240V
800 CFM rating, 8” x 16”d element rack
EM-WM1134H - 10,800-watt, 208V 3-phase
800 CFM rating, 8” x 10”d element rack
EM-WM1536L - 15,000-watt, 208V 3-phase
1,100 CFM rating, 8” x 16”d element rack
Electrical Source Power:
 • See nameplate for voltage rating, amp draw, and
maximum watts

switch	proper	definition	and	accuracy,	when	ordering	select
the temperature range which meets your application.
HOW TO ORDER
Select model number AND state temperature selection code.
 • WarmFlo controller and duct sensor - state of
the art, all digital, control module which con-
tinuously monitors the outlet.  All elements are
controlled or modulated to maintain a delivery
temperature based upon the user set point.  There
is no temperature overshoot or wasted energy
common	with	basic	on/off	duct	heaters.
Temperature Rise Needed 80 70 60 50 40 30
Model Number Watts* CFM CFM CFM CFM CFM CFM
EM-WX01-120-1-06 1000 40 45 53 63 79 105
EM-WX02-240-1-08 2500 99 113 132 158 198 263
EM-WX05-240-1-08 5000 198 226 263 316 395 527
EM-WX10-240-1-10 10000 395 452 527 632 790 1054
EM-WC0515H 4800 190 217 253 303 379 506
EM-WC0515L 4800 190 217 253 303 379 506
EM-WC1025L 9600 379 434 506 607 759 1012
EM-WM1535L 14400 569 650 759 910 1138 1517
EM-WM2035L 19200 759 867 1012 1214 1517 2023
EM-WM1134H 10800 427 488 569 683 854 1138
EM-WM1536L 15000 593 677 790 948 1185 1581
*At maximum capacity, duct sensor reduces watts as required.
Min. Max.
“Code E” 60 to 95
“Code H” 88 to 102